
Provisional A Level Timetable - Summer 2024

Date Start Len Board Component Code Component Title
Mon 13 May 09:00 01:30 RSA 584001 ID3IT : U1 Fundamentals of IT
Tue 14 May 09:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9BS0 01 Business Market  People & Global
Wed 15 May 09:00 01:30 AQA 1350/1 Mathematical Studies Paper 1
Wed 15 May 09:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9EC0 01 Economics Markets & Bus.Behaviour
Thu 16 May 09:00 02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9GE0 01 Geography Paper One
Thu 16 May 13:20 01:30 WJEC/GCE 4543UB0-1 Criminology Unit 2: Paper Based
Thu 16 May 13:20 01:30 RSA 583003 CE3HSC: U3 Health Safety & Security
Fri 17 May 09:00 02:00 AQA 7182/1 Psychology ADV Paper 1

Mon 20 May 09:00 02:00 AQA 7192/1 Sociology ADV Paper 1
Mon 20 May 09:00 02:30 EDEXL/GCE 9GK0 01 Translation Into English
Mon 20 May 13:20 02:15 WJEC/GCE A680U10-1 Media Studies Comp 1 Media Products
Mon 20 May 13:20 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9EC0 02 Economics National & Global Economy
Tue 21 May 09:00 02:30 WJEC/GCE A670U10-1 Film Studies COMP1 Varieties of Film
Tue 21 May 09:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9BS0 02 Business Activs  Decision & Strats.
Tue 21 May 13:20 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9PL0 01 Politics: UK Politics
Wed 22 May 09:00 02:00 AQA 7182/2 Psychology ADV Paper 2
Wed 22 May 13:20 02:00 AQA 7367/1 Further Mathematics ADV Paper 1
Thu 23 May 09:00 01:30 AQA 1350/2A Mathematical Studies Paper 2 Opt A
Thu 23 May 09:00 02:30 AQA 7042/1C History ADV Paper 1 Option C
Thu 23 May 13:20 02:30 AQA 7702/1 English Language ADV Paper 1
Fri 24 May 09:00 02:00 AQA 7408/1 Physics ADV Paper 1
Fri 24 May 09:00 02:30 AQA 7717/1B English Literature B ADV Paper 1B
Fri 24 May 09:00 02:00 OCR H555/01 PE: Physlgcl Fctr Afct Perf Wtn

Mon 03 Jun 09:00 02:30 AQA 7662/1 German ADV Paper 1 List  Read & Writ
Mon 03 Jun 09:00 02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9GE0 02 Geography Paper Two
Mon 03 Jun 09:00 02:40 EDEXL/GCE 9GK0 02 Translation Into Greek
Mon 03 Jun 13:20 02:00 AQA 7182/3 Psychology ADV Paper 3
Mon 03 Jun 13:20 02:00 AQA 7367/2 Further Mathematics ADV Paper 2
Tue 04 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7192/2 Sociology ADV Paper 2
Tue 04 Jun 09:00 02:30 WJEC/GCE A670U20-1 Film Studies COMP2 Global Filmmaking
Tue 04 Jun 13:20 02:00 AQA 7357/1 Mathematics ADV Paper 1
Tue 04 Jun 13:20 02:30 WJEC/GCE A680U20-1 Media Studies Comp 2 Media Forms
Wed 05 Jun 09:00 03:00 AQA 7717/2B English Literature B ADV Paper 2B
Wed 05 Jun 09:00 01:00 OCR H555/02 PE: Psychlgcl Fctr Afct Perf Wtn
Wed 05 Jun 13:20 02:00 AQA 7402/1 Biology ADV Paper 1
Wed 05 Jun 13:20 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9PL0 02 Politics: UK Government
Wed 05 Jun 13:20 01:30 WJEC/GCE 4543UD0-1 Criminology Unit 4: Paper Based
Thu 06 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7408/2 Physics ADV Paper 2
Thu 06 Jun 09:00 02:30 WJEC/GCE A690U30-1 Drama Comp 3 Text in Performance
Thu 06 Jun 09:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9BS0 03 Business: Investigating Business
Fri 07 Jun 09:00 02:30 AQA 7692/1 Spanish ADV Pap 1 List  Read & Writ
Fri 07 Jun 09:00 02:30 AQA 7702/2 English Language ADV Paper 2
Fri 07 Jun 09:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9EC0 03 Economics: Micro & Macro Economics
Fri 07 Jun 13:20 02:30 AQA 7042/2O History ADV Paper 2 Option O
Fri 07 Jun 13:20 00:00 AQA 7367/3D Further Maths ADV Paper 3 Discrete
Fri 07 Jun 13:20 00:00 AQA 7367/3S Further Maths ADV Paper 3 Statistics

Mon 10 Jun 09:00 02:30 AQA 7652/1 French ADV Paper 1 List  Read & Writ
Mon 10 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7405/1 Chemistry ADV Paper 1
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Mon 10 Jun 09:00 03:00 AQA 7062/1 Religious Studies ADV Paper 1
Mon 10 Jun 13:20 02:30 AQA 7272/W Music ADV Written
Mon 10 Jun 13:20 02:30 OCR H446/01 Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn
Mon 10 Jun 13:20 02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9GE0 03 Geography Paper Three
Tue 11 Jun 13:20 02:00 AQA 7192/3 Sociology ADV Paper 3
Tue 11 Jun 13:20 02:00 AQA 7357/2 Mathematics ADV Paper 2
Tue 11 Jun 13:20 02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9GK0 03 Listening  Reading  Writing
Wed 12 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7662/2 German ADV Paper 2 Writing
Fri 14 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7402/2 Biology ADV Paper 2
Fri 14 Jun 09:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9PL0 3A Politics: Comparative Politics-USA

Mon 17 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7692/2 Spanish ADV Paper 2 Writing
Mon 17 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7408/3/A Physics ADV P3 Sections A & B Opt A
Mon 17 Jun 13:20 03:00 AQA 7062/2B Religious Studies ADV Paper 2B
Tue 18 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7405/2 Chemistry ADV Paper 2
Tue 18 Jun 09:00 01:00 OCR H555/03 PE: Socio-Cltrl Physl Actv Sprt Wtn
Tue 18 Jun 13:20 02:30 OCR H446/02 Comp Sci: Algrthms & Prgrming Wrtn
Wed 19 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7652/2 French ADV Paper 2 Writing
Wed 19 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7402/3 Biology ADV Paper 3
Thu 20 Jun 13:20 02:00 AQA 7357/3 Mathematics ADV Paper 3
Fri 21 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7405/3 Chemistry ADV Paper 3


